General information about company

Scrip code 531925

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES45N01019

Name of the company

52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LTD (Formerly known as Shantanu Sheorey
AQUAKULT LTD.)

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) |31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.17
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.17
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.17
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.2
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.02




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a v of | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - .
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (AV)+ Total as a
(1) (110 ; SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
held (V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 3290550 3290550 9.43 3290550 3290550 |9.43
Group
(B) Public 6416 31589450 31589450 90.57 31589450 31589450 | 90.57
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 6424 34880000 34880000 100 34880000 34880000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , TS\I;lmeer of
No. Of asa %. Number of 1;1rez dor
No. Of No. of Shares assuming fu“f Locked in gthefw ise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | SOnversiono shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A -
(1) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
. Warrants diluted share o Asa%
securities . and No. Of . - % of form (XIV) - ~ -
) (Xi) Warsnts capital) XD=  |No. | total | No. of total Sub Sub Sub
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9.43 5010
Group
(B) Public 90.57 29538800 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 29543810 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid uj Partly shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up . T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity X underlying (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity : as per SCRR, a’0
(I shares held Depository aAV)y+(V)+ Total
(IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (VI) 1957) (VILD) As a Class eg: | Class o
held (V) P %of (A+B+C2) |y : 4551 Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 3290550 3290550 | 9.43 3290550 3290550 |9.43
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 3290550 3290550 9.43 3290550 3290550 |9.43
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 3290550 3290550 | 9.43 3290550 3290550 |9.43
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 6137 4689147 4689147 | 13.44 4689147 4689147 | 13.44
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 160 19062242 19062242 | 54.65 19062242 19062242 | 54.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 6 55561 55561 0.16 55561 55561 0.16
) Bodies Corporate 73 4816803 4816803 13.81 4816803 4816803 | 13.81
(m) Any Other (specify) |40 2965697 2965697 8.5 2965697 2965697 | 8.5
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6416 31589450 31589450 | 90.57 31589450 31589450 | 90.57
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 6416 31589450 31589450 |90.57 31589450 31589450 | 90.57
@+B)3)+(B)
“@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+BHC2 6424 34880000 34880000 100 34880000 34880000 [ 100
Total (A+B+C) 6424 34880000 34880000 | 100 34880000 34880000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberiof pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered umber o
. . . L equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . L held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fema S?Ii/,lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total orm ) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares c_ategory c§teg0ry c_e}?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ii) (iii)
(b

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 9.43 5010
Sub-Total (A) 9.43 5010
()]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 943 >010
Group (A)=(A)
MA@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 13.44 4487537 0 0 0
(h) 54.65 17252142 0 0 0
i) 0.16 55561 0 0 0
0] 13.81 4777863 0 0 0
(m) 8.5 2965697 0 0 0
al)b'T"tal ® 90.57 29538800 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)()+ 90.57 29538800 0 0 0
B2)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 29543810
Total (A+B+C 100 29543810

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shantanu S
Sheorey

Nayantara Katkar
Sheorey

Vijay B
Sheorey

Waman Sushil
Welinkar

Nima Sushil
Welinkar

Sushil Waman
Welinkar

Vivekanand
Sheorey

PAN (II)

AAPPS3025G

BEUPS2505F

AGDPS3772L

AADPWO0044P

ACUPC2084N

2777799997

AVQPS6856D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3231300

37310

13010

5010

2600

800

510

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3231300

37310

13010

5010

2600

800

510

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.26

0.04

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3231300

37310

13010

5010

2600

800

510

Class egty

Total

3231300

37310

13010

5010

2600

800

510

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.26

0.04

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.26

0.04

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

5010

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Sangeeta W Welinkar

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABPW6002F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 10
held (IV)

3290550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

—_

0

3290550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 10

3290550

Class eg:y

Total 10

3290550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5010

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Text Block

Textual Information(1) The Shareholders was dead, but no communication received fron the successor




Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

National Stock Exchange Of India Limited Account Karvy Stock Broking Limited

Jainam Properties Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (I) AAACN1797L

AACCJ1824C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 498000
held (IV)

400000

898000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 498000
W)+ (VD

400000

898000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.15

2.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 498000

400000

898000

Class eg:y

Total 498000

400000

898000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.43

1.15

2.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.15

2.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

498000

400000

898000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Arjundas
Khatri

Kritika Jajoo

Leeladevi Bholaram
Agrawal

Nawal Kishore
Mittal

Pareshkumar Jaysukhlal
Shah

Sadhna Rani

Sandeep Kumar
Hisaria

PAN (II)

ACIPD7089E

AZTPI6166C

ABQPA3178A

AAIPMO0094L

ALTPS2900B

ABHPA9244]

AAAPH3095A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400000

400000

600100

400100

380815

400100

673168

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

400000

400000

600100

400100

380815

400100

673168

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.72

1.09

1.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

400000

400000

600100

400100

380815

400100

673168

Class egty

Total

400000

400000

600100

400100

380815

400100

673168

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.15

1.15

1.72

1.15

1.09

1.15

1.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.72

1.09

1.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

400000

600100

100

380815

400100

673168

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sivarama Prasad Chitturi

Srinivas Rao Katragadda

Suryaprabhakara Rao Maddipati

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAIPC2035P

AENPKI9581M

AEBPM1004R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 600100
held (IV)

600100

400100

4854583

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 600100
W)+ (VD

600100

400100

4854583

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.72

13.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 600100

600100

400100

4854583

Class eg:y

Total 600100

600100

400100

4854583

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.72

1.72

1.15

13.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

600100

400100

3454483

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

Category

LLP

HUF

Others

Others

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Yashovardhan Sinha Huf

Lalitkumar Gopilal

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAHY7213D

AAAHLA4258D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

32

1

1

40

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

147617

2816690

1564000

838117

1390

2965697

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

147617

2816690

1564000

838117

1390

2965697

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.42

8.08

4.48

24

8.5

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

147617

2816690

1564000

838117

1390

2965697

Class eg:y

Total

147617

2816690

1564000

838117

1390

2965697

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.42

8.08

4.48

2.4

8.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.42

8.08

4.48

2.4

8.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

147617

2816690

1564000

838117

1390

2965697



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (i) |0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0







